Part#: PS5R-VC12 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 30W 12VDC DIN In Stock: 1795
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VA05 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 7.5W 5VDC DIN In Stock: 2694
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VB12 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 15W 12VDC DIN In Stock: 2332
RFQ
Part#: PS59/6/RGB Manufacturers: Belden
Description: STRIPPER, 59/6/RGB In Stock: 1921
RFQ
Part#: PS5N-AT432 Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROTARY 2-11POS 30A 125V In Stock: 774
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VE24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 90W 24VDC DIN In Stock: 1182
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0254-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 10" In Stock: 5282
RFQ
Part#: PS5N Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROTARY 2-11POS 30A 125V In Stock: 831
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-TJ24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: 3PHASE PWR SPLY 480W 24VDC In Stock: 266
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0102-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 4" In Stock: 5447
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VG24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 240W 24VDC DIN In Stock: 609
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VC24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 30W 24VDC DIN In Stock: 1889
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0152-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 6" In Stock: 4714
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0203-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 8" In Stock: 6432
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VB24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 15W 24VDC DIN In Stock: 2144
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VB05 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 10W 5VDC DIN In Stock: 2335
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VA24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 7.5W 24VDC DIN In Stock: 2644
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VD24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 60W 24VDC DIN In Stock: 1513
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VA12 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 7.5W 12VDC DIN In Stock: 2879
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0305-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 12" In Stock: 4458
RFQ
IDEC PS5R-VF24
PS5R-VF24
Part Number PS5R-VF24
Manufacturer IDEC
Description POWER SUPPLY 120W 24VDC DIN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 944 pcs
Product Photo PS5R-VF24.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 24V
Voltage - Isolation 3kV
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 264 VAC, 100 ~ 370 VDC
Type Enclosed
Size / Dimension 4.76" L x 1.81" W x 4.53" H (121.0mm x 46.0mm x 115.0mm)
Series PS5R-V
Power (Watts) 120W
Other Names 1885-1451
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 65°C (With Derating)
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type DIN Rail
Minimum Load Required -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Adjustable Output, IP20, Universal Input
Efficiency 89%
Detailed Description Enclosed AC DC Converter 1 Output 24V 5A 85 ~ 264 VAC, 100 ~ 370 VDC Input
Current - Output (Max) 5A
Approvals CE, cULus, TUV
Applications Hazardous Locations, ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all IDEC series electronic components. We have 944 pieces of IDEC PS5R-VF24 in stock available now. Request a
quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for PS5R-VF24
PS5R-VF24 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PS5R-VF24 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PS5R-VF24 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IDEC Hong Kong
POWER SUPPLY 120W 24VDC DIN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PS5R-V Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com